NUTORKAFR50 Air Filter Regulator
15NUTORK    www.nutork.com — Air Filter Regulator
Air Filter Regulator
Feature:
●Superior regulation characteristics.
●Rugged and corrosion-resistant construction
●Excellent stability and repeatability.
●Self-Relieving.

16 NUTORK    www.nutork.com — Air Filter Regulator
Air Filter Regulator
Order Information AFR30   -  BSP02
Port No.
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
08:1"
D:Auto Drain Valve Conn.
Blank:PT
BSP:BSP
NPT:NPT
Model
2-1/4"
44
IN OUT
2 2/4" 16
5
3/8"1/4"
AFR30-02 AFR30-03 AFR30-04 AFR30-06 AFR30-08Model
Port Size
Medium
Regulator Construction
Body Material
Bowl Material
Filtration
Operating Pressure Range
Max. Operating Pressure Range
Max. Flow Rate, l/min(6kg/cm2)
Ambient Temp.
Standard Drain
Weight(g)
Accessories
1/2" 3/4" 1"
Compressed Air
Piston
Die-Casting Aluminum
Die-Casting Aluminum
5um(standard)
0.5 ~ 10 kgf/cm2
15 kgf/cm2
2025950 2550 7900 8100
-10 ~ 60
Semi-Auto Drain
404 963 963 1618 1618
Pressure Gauge, Mounting Bracket, Plug, Bolts
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Pr
es
su
re
 (k
gf
/c
m
2 )
Model:AFR30-02
Flow(l/min)